

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).886/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in CRLR No. 75/2004 of The

HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

KARIM MIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

adjourned by four In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Vijay Aggarw

al)

PS to Registrar

Court Maste

r