

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1137 OF 2007

KARIM MIAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.(NOT PRESENT)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Even on second call, learned counsel for the appellant
is not present in the Court.

In view of this, list after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master